
Ara - Ranchi Inaugural Special/03639X - Exp - SER 
ARA/Ara Junction to RNC/Ranchi Junction 
10h 10m - 516 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ARA Ara Junction 10:00 1 0 58 59 ECR
2 SSM Sasaram Junction 11:40 12:00 20m 1 97 57 108 ECR
3 AUBR Anugraha Narayan Road 12:36 12:38 2m 0 1 131 45 100 ECR
4 GAYA Gaya Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 0 1 200 74 109 ECR
5 KQR Koderma Junction 15:18 15:20 2m 0 1 277 90 397 ECR
6 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 16:22 16:27 5m 0 1 371 23 235 ECR
7 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 17:50 17:55 5m 0 1 403 58 241 SER
8 MURI Muri Junction 18:50 18:52 2m 0 1 456 46 251 SER
9 RNC Ranchi Junction 20:10 0 1 516 - 629 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 24 2024 (10:53)

Jun 24 2024 (10:53)

1

1


